

Sessions (POCSO) Case No – 05/2018

(CIS No.- 05/2018)

(CNR NO – WBJP01 – 000185 - 2018)

Order 69 date 28/07/2025

Today is fixed for appearance of the accused persons and evidence of D/W.

Local Bar observe cease work due to sad demise of Ld. Advocate.

Thus the case is adjourned today.

Fix on **(20-08-2025)** for appearance of the accused persons and evidence of D/W.

Dict. & Corrected by me,

Judge, Special Court,
(under POCSO Act)
2nd Court, Jalpaiguri

Judge, Special Court,
(under POCSO Act)
2nd Court, Jalpaiguri