

Sessions(POCSO) Case No – 05/2018

(CIS No.- 05/2018)

(J.O. CODE – WB00656)

(CNR No. WBJP01-000185-2018)

Order 84 date 15/07/2026

Both accused person as persons as per charge on c/b are present by filing separate haziras.

Ld. Spl PP present.

Ld. Defence counsel's are also present.

Heard argument in part.

Fixing**(16-07-2026)** for appearance of the accused persons and further arguement.

Dict. & Corrected by me,

Judge, Special Court,
(under POCSO Act)
2nd Court, Jalpaiguri

Judge, Special Court,
(under POCSO Act)
2nd Court, Jalpaiguri